Ride Results

Spruce Woods Spectacular July 8-9, 2017

Saturday 40 km

HORSE COMII?I?IIEETION RIDE COMPLETION
PLACING NUMBER NAME DIV NUMBER HORSE NAME ENTRY TiMge  TIME CODE

1 Whyte, Darice MW  H54273  Prairie Winds Golden Seren 48 A 13:22:00 03:37:.00 F
2 7521 Hayhurst, Kelli LW H54867  IWF Psymir (Psymir) 59 (& - 13:22148 03:37:48 F
3 M37407 Oleksuk, Iris LW H54255  Evening Klassic SVA (Evee) A53/T 13:23:40 03:38:40 F
4 M44205 Lightfoot, Shannon Lee MW H54301  Aye Chihuahua (Lilly) 55 A 13:25.09 03:40:09 F
5 Garn, Ethan JR Ginger 58 SR 132602 0341:02 F
6 Bima, Elizabeth MW Tucker 47 13:30:46 03:45:46 F
7 Sience, Lola JR Jag 52 & R 13:31:36 03:46:36 F
8 M18961 Schmidt, Jutta MW  H52107  Herr Grau (Rafiq) 42 14:29:56 04:44:56 F
9 Coutu, Emily MW Nikki 43 IR 444016 045516 F
10 ffleming, Annette MW Rusty 56 14:45:11 05:.00:11 F
11 Forde, Trish MW Copper 46 14:45.50 05:00:50 F
12 M44609 Wilson, Carrie HW H54955  Brimi fra Konzelman Farm ( 54 14:51:35 05:06:35 F
Borger, Dianne MW Prairie Winds Santana 51 0:00:00 14:15:00 L

Coutu, Cathy MW Willy 44 0:00:00 14:15:00 L
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Best Condition

Rider Name Coutu, Emily
Horse Name Nikki

RiderWt. 131 Rider# 43 |RiderWt. 153 Rider# 48
Placing © FinishTime 14:40 Placing 1 Finish Time 13:22
A. VETERINARY SCORE SHEET A. VETERINARY SCORE SHEET
Standing Evaluation Standing Evaluation
Recovery (Score1-10)  7.00  Recovery (Score1-10)  6.00
Hydration (Score 1-10) 9,00 |Hydration  (Score1-10) 7.00|
Lesions (Score 1-10)  9.00 | Lesions (Score 1-10)  9.00
Movement Evaluation Movement Evaluation
Soundness (Score1-10) 5.00 | Soundness (Score 1-10) 6.00
Qual. Mvmt. (Score1-10)  8.00 Qual. Mvmt. (Score1-10) 7.00
Subtotal  38.00 Subtotal  35.00
Total Veterinary Score 380,00 Total Veterinary Score  350.00 |
RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET  RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET
B. Time Factor B. Time Factor
Ride Time This Rider 14:40 | Ride Time This Rider 13:22
Ride Time of Winner 13:22 | Ride Time of Winner 13:22
Difference 78.00 | Difference 0.00
Maximum 200.00 | Maximum 200.00
Less Difference (-) 122.00 Less Difference (-) 200.00
Total Time Score 122.00 Total Time Score 200.00
B. Weight Factor B. Weight Factor
Wt. of Heaviest Rider 217 | Wt. of Heaviest Rider 247
Weight of This Rider 4131 |Weight of This Rider 153
Difference 86.00 | Difference 64.00
Maximum 100.00 Maximum 100.00
Less Diff /2 (-) 43.00 Less Diff /2 () 32.00
Total Weight Score 57.00 Total Weight Score 68.00
Total Score=A+B+C 559,00 Total Score=A+B+C 618.00

July 9, 2017

Results

Rider Name Whyte, Darice
Horse Name Prairie Winds Gol
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Spruce Woods Spectacular July 8-9, 2017
HIGH VET SCORE 410 - Ethan Garn - Ginger

Rider Name Sience, Lola

Horse Name Jag
Rider Wt. 167 Rider#
Placing 7 Finish Time

Standing Evaluation

{Score 1-10)
{Score 1-10)
(Score 1-10)
Movement Evaluation
(Score 1-10)
(Score 1-10)

Subtotal

Total Veterinary Score

Recovery
Hydration
Lesions

Soundness
Qual. Mvmt.

52
13:31

| A.VETERINARY SCORE SHEET

8.00
7.00
9.00

8.00
6.00

38.00

380.00

RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET |

B. Time Factor
Ride Time This Rider
Ride Time of Winner
Difference
Maximum
Less Difference (-)
Total Time Score

B. Weight Factor
Wt. of Heaviest Rider

| Weight of This Rider

Difference
Maximum
Less Diff/ 2 (-)
Total Weight Score

Total Score=A+B+C

13:31
13:22
9.00
200.00
191.00
191.00

247 Wt. of Heaviest Rider 217
167 | Weight of This Rider 101
50.00 Difference 116.00
100.00|  Maximum 100.00
25.00| LessDiff{2() 58.00
75.00 Total Weight Score 42.00
646.00 iTotaI Score=A+B+C ( 648.00

| A VETERINARY SCORE SHEET

'Recovery

| Movement Evaluation

| B. Time Factor

Rider Name Garn, Ethan
Horse Name Ginger

Rider Wt. 101 Rider# 58
Placing 5 FinishTime 13:26

Standing Evaluation

(Score 1-10)
(Score 1-10)
(Score 1-10)

7.00
9.00
9.00

Hydration
Lesions

Soundness  (Score 1-10) 7.00 |
Qual. Mvmt. (Score 1-10) 9.00
Subtotal  41.00

410.00
RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET

Total Veterinary Score

Ride Time This Rider 13:26
Ride Time of Winner 13:22
Difference 4.00
Maximum 200.00
Less Difference (-) 196.00
Total Time Score 196.00

B. Weight Factor

Saturday 40 km

Rider Name Hayhurst, Kelli
Horse Name |IWF Psymir (Psy

Rider Wt. 180 Rider# 59
Placing 2 FinishTime 13:22
A. VETERINARY SCORE SHEET

- Standing Evaluation

Recovery (Score 1-10)  6.00
Hydration  (Score1-10) 7.00
Lesions (Score1-10) 9.00
Movement Evaluation

Soundness (Score1-10) 9,00
Qual. Mvmt. (Score1-10)  7.00

Subtotal  38.00 !

Total Veterinary Score  380.00

RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET
B. Time Factor

Ride Time This Rider 13:22
Ride Time of Winner 13:22
Difference 0.00
Maximum 200.00
Less Difference (-) 200.00
Total Time Score 200.00
B. Weight Factor
Wt. of Heaviest Rider 217
Weight of This Rider 180
Difference 37.00
Maximum 100.00 |
Less Diff/ 2 (-) 18.50
Total Weight Score 81.50
[Total Score=A+B+C  661.50



Best Condition

Rider Name Oleksuk, Iris
Horse Name Evening Klassic S

RiderWt. 174 Rider# A53

Placing 3 FinishTime 13:23

A. VETERINARY SCORE SHEET

Standing Evaluation

Recovery (Score 1-10)  7.00

Hydration  (Score 1-10)  7.00

Lesions {Score 1-10)  9.00

Movement Evaluation

Soundness (Score 1-10}  8.50

Qual. Mvmt. (Score 1-10)  8.00
Subtotal 39.50

Total Veterinary Score  395.00

RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET
B. Time Factor

Ride Time This Rider 13:23
Ride Time of Winner 13:22
Difference 1.00
Maximum 200.00
Less Difference () 199.00
Total Time Score 199.00
B. Weight Factor
Wt. of Heaviest Rider 217
Weight of This Rider 174
Difference 43.00
Maximum 100,00
Less Diff /2 (-) 21.50
Total Weight Score 78.50
Total Score=A+B+C 672.50

July 9, 2017

'Rider Name Lightfoot, Shanno

| RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET

Results

Horse Name Aye Chihuahua (L

Rider Wt. 217 Rider# 55
Placing 4 FinishTime 13:25
A. VETERINARY SCORE SHEET
Standing Evaluation
Recovery (Score 1-10)  8.00
Hydration (Score 1-10)  8.00
Lesions (Score 1-10)  9.00
Movement Evaluation
Soundness (Score1-10} 6.00
Qual. Mvmt. (Score 1-10)  7.00
Subtotal 38.00
Total Veterinary Score  380.00

B. Time Factor

|Ride Time This Rider 13:25
Ride Time of Winner 13:22
Difference 3.00
Maximum 200.00

Less Difference () 197.00
Total Time Score 197.00
B. Weight Factor
Wt. of Heaviest Rider 217
Weight of This Rider 217
Difference 0.00
Maximum 100.00 |
Less Diff /2 (+) 0.00|
Total Weight Score  100.00 ’

Total Score=A+B+C
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Spruce Woods Spectacular July 8-9, 2017 Saturday 40 km

HIGH VET SCORE 410 - Ethan Garn - Ginger



Ride Results

Spruce Woods Spectacular July 8-9, 2017

Saturday 80 km

RIDE
HORSE COMPLETION RIDE COMPLETION
PLACING NUMBER NAME DIV NUMBER HORSE NAME ENTRY TIME  TIME CODE
1 M39012 Lavallee, Angela LW  H48604 Cansas 101 A 14:58:19 06:28:19 F
2 M41390 Zwaan, Jessica A  JR H52560  ZF Nadia 108 A+ 152543  06:55:43 F
)1 Carnegie, Wendy MW The X factor RF 106 15:25.45 06:55:45 F
1 Delannoy, Avery MW Elvis Jacio 107 15:2545  06:55:45 F
5 M38672 Ashton, Chelsea FW H53080 UTCS Farlane Snip (Snip) 102 A&  17:11:29 08:41:29 F
5 M41098 Roberts, Angela FW H53363 PA Bijon (Grace) 109ﬂ} 17:11:29 08:41:29 F
M44504 Grimeau, Ella LW H54502  WMA The Gospel Truth (Tru103 A 16:01:05 07:31:.05 L
M40956 Zander, Rachel FW H53317 Its A Hemi (Hemi) 104 ﬂ— 16:01:00 07:31:00 L
M18231 Zwaan, Brian FW Saum's Trinity Trinket 111 £ 0:00:00 15:30:00 L
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Best Condition Results

Rider Name Lavallee, Angela
Horse Name Cansas

'Rider Name Delannoy, Avery

Horse Name Elvis Jacio

Spruce Woods Spectacular July 8-9, 2017
HIGH VET SCORE 450 - Jessica Zwaan - ZF Nadia

'Rider Name Carnegie, Wendy
|Horse Name The X factor RF

|Rider Name Zwaan, Jessica

Horse Name ZF Nadia

RiderWt. 185 Rider# 101 RiderWt 256 Rider# 107 |RiderWt. 174 Rider# 106 RiderWt 163 Rider# 108
Placing 1 Finish Time 14:58 Placing 3 Finish Time 15:25 Placing 3 FinishTime 15:25 Placing 2 Finish Time 15:25
A. VETERINARY SCORE SHEET A. VETERINARY SCORE SHEET A. VETERINARY SCORE SHEET A VETERINARY SCORE SHEET
Standing Evaluation - Standing Evaluation Standing Evaluation Standing Evaluation
Recovery (Score 1-10)  4.00 | Recovery (Score 1-10) 5,00 Recovery (Score1-10)  7.00 Recovery  (Score1-10) 9.00
Hydration  (Score1-10) 10.00 Hydration  (Score1-10) 6,00 |Hydration  (Score1-10) 40.00 Hydration  (Score1-10) 10.00
Lesions (Score1-10)  7.50 Lesions (Score 1-10)  8.00 |Lesions (Score 1-10) 10.00 Lesions (Score 1-10) 10.00
Movement Evaluation Movement Evaluation Movement Evaluation Movement Evaluation
Soundness (Score1-10) 3.00 Soundness (Score1-10) 7.50 | Soundness (Score 1-10)  8.00 .‘ Soundness (Score 1-10)  8.00
Qual. Mvmt. (Score1-10)  6.00 Qual.Mvmt. (Score1-10) 8.00 Qual Mvmt. (Score1-10) 8.00 Qual. Mvmt. (Scorei-10) 8.00
Subtotal 30.50 Subtotal 34.50 Subtotal 43.00 Subtotal 45.00
Total Veterinary Score  305.00 | Total Veterinary Score  345.00 Total Veterinary Score  430.00 _ Total Veterinary Score  450.00
RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEE? RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET
B. Time Factor B. Time Factor B. Time Factor B. Time Factor
Ride Time This Rider 14:58 | Ride Time This Rider 15:25 | Ride Time This Rider 15:25 Ride Time This Rider 15:25
Ride Time of Winner 14:58 'Ride Time of Winner 14:58 | Ride Time of Winner 14:58 | Ride Time of Winner 14:58
Difference 0.00 Difference 27.00 Difference 27.00 }Difference 27.00
Maximum 200.00 | Maximum 200.00 Maximum 200.00 | Maximum 200.00
Less Difference (-) 200.00 Less Difference (-) 173.00 Less Difference (-) 173.00 Less Difference (-} 173.00
Total Time Score 200.00  Total Time Score 173.00| Total Time Score 173.00  Total Time Score 173.00
B. Weight Factor 'B. Weight Factor | B. Weight Factor B. Weight Factor
Wt. of Heaviest Rider 256 'Wt. of Heaviest Rider 256 |Wt. of Heaviest Rider 256 Wt. of Heaviest Rider
Weight of This Rider 185 | Weight of This Rider 256 | Weight of This Rider 174 |Weight of This Rider
Difference 71.00 | Difference 0.00 | Difference 82.00 | Difference
Maximum 100.00  Maximum 100.00 |  Maximum 100.00  Maximum
Less Diff /2 (-) 35.50 Less Diff /2 (-) 0.00  LessDiff/2() 41.00 Less Diff /2 (-)
Total Weight Score 64.50 Total Weight Score  100.00 Total Weight Score 59.00  Total Weight Score
Total Score=A+B+C  569.50 TotalScore=A+B+C 618.00 Total Score=A+B+C \ 662.00 Yotal Score=A+B+C

July 8, 2017
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Saturday 80 km




. Spruce Woods Spectacular July 8-9, 2017
Ride Results saturday 120 km

‘ RIDE
HORSE COMPLETION RIDE COMPLETION
PLACING NUMBER NAME DIV NUMBER HORSE NAME ENTRY  TIME TIME CODE
1 M31147 Lemmons-Innes, Erin LW H52456 Ala Catch Ya Later (Catch) 202 ¢A 17:24:50 08:24:50 F
M39750 Beck, Nicole LW  H49143  Kenlyn Blitz 201 ¥FA& 0:00:00 15:00:00 L
M40088 Vollman, Lexi LW H49485  AJ Splash of Pizzaz (Splash)209 ¢4 0:00:00 15:00:00 L

July 8, 2017 Page 1 of 1



H Spruce Woods Spectacular July 8-9, 2017 Saturday 120 km
BeSt CO nd lt|0n Resu Its HIGH VET SCORE 420 - Erin Lemmons-Innes - Ala Catch Ya Later (Catch)

Rider Name Lemmons-innes,
Horse Name Ala Catch Ya Late
Rider Wt. 174 Rider# 202
Placing 1 FinishTime 17:24

A.VETERINARY SCORE SHEET

Standing Evaluation

Recovery (Score 1-10)  7.00

Hydration  (Score1-10) 7.00

Lesions (Score 1-10) 10.00 |

Movement Evaluation

Soundness (Score 110} 10.00

Qual. Mvmt. (Score 1-10)  8.00
Subtotal 42.00

Total Veterinary Score  420.00 :1

RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET

B. Time Factor

Ride Time This Rider 17:24
Ride Time of Winner 17:24
Difference 0.00
Maximum 200.00 |

Less Difference {-) 200.00
Total Time Score 200.00

B. Weight Factor !
Wt. of Heaviest Rider 174

Weight of This Rider 174

Difference 0.00
Maximum 100.00 |
Less Diff / 2 (-) 0.00

Total Weight Score 100.00

Total Score=A+B+C  720.00
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Ride Results saturday 160 km

Spruce Woods Spectacular July 8-9, 2017

RIDE
HORSE COMPLETION RIDE COMPLETION
PLACING NUMBER NAME DIV NUMBER HORSE NAME ENTRY  TIME CODE
1 M38415 Levermann, Anya FW H44830  NightWind's Indigo Bey (Indi)301 FA  23:53:31 14:48:31 F
2 M21162 Van Deusen, Cheryl MW H46496  Spotless Summer Magic 306 ¥4  4:47:13 19:.42:13 F
DeVry, Colleen MW Nightwinds Bey Infiniti 305 F 0:00:00 14:55:00 L
M33102 Marchant, Leanna Lw Nightwinds Classic Whiskee 303 p/4  0:00:00 14:55.00 L
M44399 Van Wyk, Odet LW H51411 TA Line King (King) 3024 0:00:00 14:55:00 L
M40987 Vollman, Tracy FW H48648  RA Karim f304 ¥ 0:00:00 14:55:00 M
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T Spruce Woods Spectacular July 8-9, 2017 Saturday 160 km
BeSt Cond ‘tlon Res U|tS HIGH VET SCORE 380 - Anya Levermann - NightWind's Indigo Bey (Indi)

Rider Name Levermann, Anya
Horse Name NightWind’s Indig
Rider Wt. 169 Rider# 301
Placing 1 FinishTime 23:53

A. VETERINARY SCORE SHEET
Standing Evaluation
Recovery (Score1-10)  8.00
Hydration (Score1-10)  8.00
Lesions (Score 1-10)  8.00
Movement Evaluation
Soundness (Score1-10)  8.00
Qual. Mvmt. (Score1-10)  6.00
Subtotal  38.00

Total Veterinary Score  380.00
RIDE MANAGEMENT SCORE SHEET

B. Time Factor

Ride Time This Rider 23:53
Ride Time of Winner 23:53
Difference 0.00
Maximum 200.00

Less Difference (-) 200.00
Total Time Score 200.00

B. Weight Factor

Wt. of Heaviest Rider 169 |

Weight of This Rider 169

Difference 0.00
Maximum 100.00
Less Diff 1 2 {-) 0.00

Total Weight Score  100.00

Total Score=A+B+C  680.00
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